AALL
Order Bib
1 120
2 152
3 178
4 179
5 156
6 123
7 131
8 135
9 108
10 121
11 129
12 163
13 115
14 113
15 119
16 171
17 137
18 172
19 174
20 112
21 161
22 181
23 183
24 116
25 151
26 184

Macro NO prova di qualifica U10-12-14-16 (B)
26 March 2022 - 27 March 2022

U14F Boulder Qualifica Startlist

Name

GARELLO Martina
ROLANDO Arianna
BOSCO Lelia

ROCCA Margot
PERETTI Maia
PIANFETTI Maria chiara
SANDONI Lisa
SPAMPANATO Arianna
CAPUZZO Sara
RIZZATO Sara
ORTALDA Martina
BACCON Greta
CATALANO Mia
MESTURINO Greta
PETRIS Aurora sofia

DONGIOVANNI Margherita

DE MARCO Gaia
OSELLA Sofia
GRANDE Amalia
TRAVAGLINI Eleonora
GIROD Amelie
CABUTTO Arianna
ALTARINI Giulia sara
MADERNI Arianna
MARINO Syria
PERRONE Alice

CcC

BIGUP SRL SSD

LA MOLE S.S.D.
RUNOUT S.S.D.aR.L.
VERTIGO BRA

LA MOLE S.S.D.
C.A.T. TORINO
CHALK NORRIS ASD
CHALK NORRIS ASD
B-SIDE TORINO
BIGUP SRL SSD
C.U.S. TORINO

OASI VERTICAL AO
B-SIDE TORINO
B-SIDE TORINO
BIGUP SRL SSD

ROTPUNKT ASD CARMAGNOLA

ESCAPE S.S.D. aR. L.

ROTPUNKT ASD CARMAGNOLA
ROTPUNKT ASD CARMAGNOLA

B-SIDE TORINO
OASI VERTICAL AO
VERTIGO BRA
WAKE UP ASD
B-SIDE TORINO

LA MOLE S.S.D.
WAKE UP ASD

ES CENTRO
UNIVERSITARIO
SPORTIVO

TORINO

Tops Zones Attempts

Isolation zone open:
Isolation zone close:

Round starts at:

Observation starts at:
Warmup starts at:

Vertical-Life
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